Tehnologie / Audio / Casti earbuds

Urban Vitamin Alamo ANC earbuds

SKU: TP1P329.711
Categorie: Tehnologie

Unblock unwanted external noise with Active Noise Cancelling (ANC). When you want to hear the sound
around you simply switch to transparency mode with one single tap. The comfortable earbuds have up to
5 hours of listening time and the charging case allows up to 20 hours of playback. The earbuds are
engineered to deliver a powerful yet balanced sound. The result is a deep sound that brings the emotion
of the music directly into your ear. With mic for clear calling and touch function to answer call or pause
the earbuds. The IPX 4 rating makes the earbuds weather and sweat proof so no worries to take them
outside. ANC level: up to 25 DB. Urban Vitamin items are made without PVC and packed in plastic reduced
packaging.

General information
Product Life Cycle

Brand

Color

_Color_Hex

Material

Countries of Origin

PMS main colour

Item Length CM

Item Width CM

Item Height CM

Item Dimensions

Item Weight Net Gr

Item Weight Gross Gr

Outer Carton Length CM
Outer Carton Width CM
Outer Carton Height CM
Outer Carton Dimensions
Outer Carton Weight Net KG
Outer Carton Weight Gross KG
Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM
Max Print Height Default MM
Max Colors Default

Max Print Area Default

All Print Codes

Print Code Default

Print Technique Default
Print Position Default
Custom Sleeve

Gift Wrapping

Item Box Length CM

Item Box Width CM

Item Box Height CM

Item Box Dimensions
Batteries

Battery Type

Battery Weight Gr

No of batteries

Variations
Attribute SKU
#303328 [ TP1P329.711

#285780 [ TP1P329.715

0.98 KG

Current
Urban Vitamin
black
#3D332B
ABS

CHN

Black

6,2

5

2,5
6,2x5x25cm
46,6

189,7

38,5

37

24
38,5x37x24cm
7,6

8,3

40

30

10

5

30 x 10 mm
Pad Print

Pad Print

Pad print

item front
true

true

17,4

10,1

3,5
17,4x10,1x3,5cm
true

Li-ion

10,8

1

Stock
573
543



